TELANGANA STATE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION # HYDERABAD

DEPARTMENTAL TESTS — MAY, 2015 SESSION
NOTIFICATION NO.05/2015

ESTNAME | SPECIAL LANGUAGE TEST FOR OFFICERS OF EDUCATION
DEPARTMENT — HIGHER STANDARD
PAPER
CODE No(s). | 937
SPECIAL LANGUAGE TEST FOR OFFICERS OF EDUCATION
037 DEPARTMENT — HIGHER STANDARD (WITHOUT BOOKS)
HELD ON 07/10/2015 AFTER NOON

The Candidates whose Register Numbers given below are provisionally declared to have
PASSED the Test.
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REGISTRATION NUMBERS

12401379
12401382
12401383
12401385
12401386
12401387
12401388
12401390
12401391
12401393
12501815
12501816
12501818
12501820
12501821
12501822
12501823
12501824
12501825
12501827
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12501852
12501853
12501854
12501856
12501857
12501858
12501859
12501860
12501861
12501862
12501863
12501864
12501865
12501866
12501868
12501870
12501871
12501873
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12501931 TEL
12601008 TEL
12601009 TEL
12601010 TEL
12601011 TEL
12601013 TEL
12601014 TEL
12601018 TEL
12601019 TEL
12601020 TEL
12601021 TEL
12601022 TEL
12601023 TEL
12701329 TEL
12701330 TEL
12701331 TEL
12701333 TEL
12701334 TEL
12701335 TEL
12701336 HIN
12701337 TEL
12701340 TEL
12701342 TEL
12701343 TEL
12701346 TEL
12701347 TEL
12701348 TEL
12701349 TEL
12701350 TEL
12701352 TEL
12701353 TEL
12701354 TEL
12701355 TEL
12701356 TEL
12701358 TEL
12701360 TEL
12701361 TEL
12701362 TEL
12701364 TEL
12701365 TEL
12701366 TEL
12701367 TEL
12701369 TEL
12701370 TEL
12701371 TEL

12701372 TEL
12701373 TEL
12701374 TEL
12701375 TEL
12701376 HIN
12701377 TEL
12701378 TEL
12701379 TEL
12701383 TEL
12701384 TEL
12701385 TEL
12701386 TEL
12701387 TEL
12701388 TEL
12701389 TEL
12701390 TEL
12801659 TEL
12801661 TEL
12801662 TEL
12801663 TEL
12801664 TEL
12801665 HIN
12801666 TEL
12801667 TEL
12801669 TEL
12801672 TEL
12801678 TEL
12801679 TEL
12801680 TEL
12801681 TEL
12801683 TEL
12801684 TEL
12801686 TEL
12801687 TEL
12801688 TEL
12801689 TEL
12801690 TEL
12901406 TEL
12901411 TEL
12901413 TEL
12901416 TEL
12901417 TEL
12901420 TEL
12901424 TEL
12901425 TEL
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12901427
12901428
12901429
12901430
12901431
12901432
12901434
12901435
12901436
12901440
12901441
12901442
12901445
12901447
12901449
12901451
12901452
12901453
12901454
12901455
12901456
12901457

12901458 URD

12901459
12901461
12901462
12901463
12901465
12901467
12901471
12901473
12901474
13001444
13001445
13001447
13001449
13001450
13001452
13001453
13001457
13101048
13101051
13101052
13101053
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13101054
13101057
13101058
13101063
13101064
13101065
13101066
13101068
13101069
13101071
13101072
13101076
13101077
13101079
13101081
13101084
13101085
13101086
13101087
13101088
13101089
13101090
13101093
13101095
13101096
13101097
13101098
13101099
13101100
13101103
13101105
13101106
13101107
13101112
13101114
13203656
13203660
13203661
13203665
13203666
13203671
13203672
13203677
13203678
13203685

TEL
TEL
TEL
TEL
TEL
TEL
TEL
TEL
TEL
TEL
TEL
TEL
TEL
TEL
TEL
TEL
TEL
TEL
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13203686
13203687
13203688
13203689
13203690
13203691
13203692
13203693
13203694
13203695
13203696
13203697
13203698
13203699
13203701
13203702
13203703
13203704
13203706
13203707
13203711
13203712
13203713
13203714
13203716
13203719
13203720
13203721
13203724
13203725
13203727
13203728
13203729
13203730
13203732
13203733
13203734
13203735
13203736
13203737
13203738
13203739
13203740
13203745
13203746
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TEL
TEL
TEL
TEL
TEL
TEL
TEL
TEL
TEL
TEL
TEL
TEL
TEL
TEL
TEL
TEL
TEL
TEL
TEL
TEL
TEL
TEL
TEL
TEL
TEL
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13203747 TEL
13203748 TEL
13203749 TEL
13203751 TEL
13203752 TEL

13203756 TEL
13203757 TEL
13203758 TEL
13203759 TEL
13203760 TEL

SPECIAL LANGUAGE TEST FOR OFFICERS OF EDUCATION DEPARTMENT — HIGHER STANDARD (P.C.NO.037)

13203761 TEL
13203762 TEL
13203764 TEL
13203766 TEL

N.B.:-1.

DATED: 09/11/2015

(TOTAL 377 CANDIDATES ONLY)
The result of any candidate is liable for cancellation at any time, if

i) the information furnished by the candidate in the application is found to be incorrect.
i) the candidate has resorted to unfair means/malpractice in the examination hall.

i) the candidate was debarred by the Commission earlier.

As per the G.0.Ms.No.591, General Administration (Ser.C) Department,
dated:20/10/2011, the results of the Departmental Tests shall also be published on the

Commission’s Official Website http://www.tspsc.gov.in in addition to the publication in

the Telangana State Gazette which would be considered as authentic Publication for
intending benefits to the candidates who are provisionally declared to have passed the

Tests.

Sd/-
SECRETARY
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